
No. Contract Type Winning Contractor Legal Address

Value - € (Ex 

VAT)

Type of 

Contract

Contract Award 

Date

Duration  

(in months)

Brief Description of Contract and 

Context

1

Call - Off Contract from the Multi-Supplier 

Framework agreement for the provision of 

Software Development Lifecycle Resources 

(SDLC)

Kainos Software Ireland 

Limited 
6-7 St. Stephens Green, Dublin 2 €8,250 Services 17/01/2019 2 weeks

Software Development Lifecycle 

Resource

2

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€76,000* Services 11/02/2019

3       

( with option to extend 2 

X 1 mths) 

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

3

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€487,500* Services 02/01/2019

6       

( with option to extend 

two of the roles x 6 mths 

and one of the roles x 3 

mths) 

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

4

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€273,600* Services 02/01/2019

12       

( with option to extend x 

6 mths)

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

5

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€364,800* Services 03/01/2019

18       

(with option to extend x 

6 mths)

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

6

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€257,400* Services 03/01/2019

6       

( with option to extend 2 

X 6 mths) 

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

7

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€201,600* Services 03/01/2019

6       

( with option to extend 2 

X 6 mths) 

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

8

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€257,400* Services 03/01/2019

6       

( with option to extend 2 

X 6 mths) 

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

9

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€225,000* Services 03/01/2019

6       

( with option to extend 2 

X 6 mths) 

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

Contracts Awarded in Q1 2019- >€50k



 

Contracts Awarded in Q1 2019- >€50k

10

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€456,000* Services 03/01/2019

12                                                                                

(with option to extend x 

3 mths)

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

11

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€456,000* Services 03/01/2019

12                                                                                

(with option to extend x 

3 mths)

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

12

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Provision of Information 

Security Professional Services

Ernst & Young Chartered 

Accountants

Harcourt Centre, Harcourt Street, 

Dublin 2
€175,000 Services 18/02/2019 on completion of service

Information Security Professional 

Services

13 Services Contract Datapac
Quarrypark, Enniscorthy, Co. 

Wexford
€113,000 Supplier T&C's 05/02/2019

36                                                  

(with option to extend 

by 2 x 12 mths)

Microsoft NAV Support & 

Maintenance

14

Call-Off Contract from the European 

Procurement Coordination Office (EPCO) 

Framework Agreement for the Provision of 

Standard IT Software Packages

Software Pipeline Ireland 

Ltd
Core House, Pouladuff Road, Cork €760,874 Supplier T&C's 07/02/2019 36 ServiceNow Subscription

15

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement relating to the provision of 

Consultancy Services                                                   

Lot 3: Quantity Surveyor

Aecom Professional 

Services Ireland Ltd
24 Hatch Street Lower, Dublin 2 €167,181 Services 22/01/2019

on completion of 

services
Quantity Surveyor Services

16

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement relating to the provision of 

Consultancy Services                                                   

Lot 3: Quantity Surveyor

Cogent Project & Cost 

Management Ltd

Beaux Lane House, Lower Mercer 

Street, Dublin 2
€265,000 Services 28/02/2019

on completion of 

services
Quantity Surveyor Services

17

Call - Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement relating to the supply of 

Collector Coins and Ancillary Services: Lot 1: 

Gold and Silver Proof Coins

Royal Dutch Mint
Leidseweg 90, 3500 GK Utrecht, 

The Netherlands
€120,634 Goods 29/03/2019

On final delivery of 

goods
Supply of Silver Proof Coins

18

Call-Off Contract from the Single Supplier 

Framework Agreement for the Provision of 

Real Estate Agency/Auctioneer Services

Lisney Ltd

St Stephen's Green House

Earlsfort Terrace

Dublin 2
€91,370 Services 14/03/2019

on completion of 

services
Estate Agency Services

19

Call-Off Contract from the Single Supplier 

Framework Agreement for the Provision of 

Real Estate Agency/Auctioneer Services

Lisney Ltd

St Stephen's Green House

Earlsfort Terrace

Dublin 2
€130,000*** Services 14/03/2019

on completion of 

services
Estate Agency Services



 

Contracts Awarded in Q1 2019- >€50k

20

Call-Off Contract from the Single Supplier 

Framework Agreement for the Provision of 

Real Estate Agency/Auctioneer Services

Lisney Ltd

St Stephen's Green House

Earlsfort Terrace

Dublin 2
€96,430 Services 14/03/2019

on completion of 

services
Estate Agency Services

21

Call-Off Contract from the Framework 

Agreement for the Supply of IT and 

Project/Programme Management Resources 

Client Solutions Ltd t/a 

Tech Data

14 Joyce Way, Park West Business 

Park, Dublin 12 F9X8
€328,800* Services 29/01/2019

12                                                        

( with option to extend 2 

x 6 mths) 

IT Project/Programme  

Management Resource

22

Call - Off Contract from the Multi-Supplier 

Framework agreement for the provision of 

Software Development Lifecycle Resources 

(SDLC)

Kainos Software Ireland 

Limited 
6-7 St. Stephens Green, Dublin 2 €225,000* Services 05/02/2019

12                                                        

( with option to extend x 

3 mths) 

Software Development Lifecycle 

Resource

23

Call - Off Contract from the Multi-Supplier 

Framework agreement for the provision of 

Software Development Lifecycle Resources 

(SDLC)

Aspiracon Limited 
Eastgate House, Eastgate Way, 

Little Island, Co. Cork
€333,600* Services 21/02/2019

6                                                      

( with option to extend 3 

x 6 mths) 

Software Development Lifecycle 

Resource

*** Estimated value, final fee will be based on final sale price of Spencer 

Dock Building

** Estimated value based on current usage

* This value represents the maximun possible spend and not  the 

committed spend. 


